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INNGOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

ap-fit type 1 mm thick

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 100 pieces

ROHS compliant

Product group
Weight

Color

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Customs Tariff No.
Country of Origin

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected

lvonl

4 (Printed Circuit)
0.182¢g
dark grey
13.6 mm
0.535in

1 mm
0.039in
14.2 mm
0.559in
39269097
Schweiz



